

**MDUSD: Special Education Contracts
2011/12 Non-Public Schools
April 23, 2012 Board Meeting**

	Current Contract Amount for Basic Education	Adjustment	Revised Contract Amount	Budget Code
Anova Center for Education	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 86,470.00	010.1660.26.5100
Better Chance School	\$ 190,440.42	\$ 22,592.12	\$ 213,032.54	010.1660.26.5100
Families First	\$ 20,000.00	\$ (20,000.00)	\$ -	010.1660.26.5100
Milhous	\$ 7,030.00	\$ 11,590.00	\$ 18,620.00	010.1660.26.5880
Victor Treatment	\$ 33,887.92	\$ (12,339.64)	\$ 21,548.28	010.1660.26.5100- \$8,887.92 010.1660.26.5880- \$3,451.72
Waterfall Canyon/Oak Grove School	\$ 105,702.00	\$ (14,220.00)	\$ 91,482.00	010.1660.26.5100
Total:	\$ 442,060.34	\$ (10,907.52)	\$ 431,152.82	